FQ-M VISION SENSOR
D e s i g n e d  f o r  m o t i o n  t r a c k i n g
»» E a sy  s e t - u p  a n d  i n t e g ra t i o n
»» Fa s t  &  p re c i se  p os i t i o n i n g
»» A  n e w  d i m e n s i o n  i n  p i c k  a n d  p l a c e
32
The new FQ-M series is a vision sensor designed
specifically for Pick & Place applications. It comes

FQ-M-Series
9
Ordering Information
Sensors
Automation Software Sysmac Studio
Please purchase a DVD and required number of licenses the first time you purchase the Sysmac Studio. DVDs and licenses are available
individually. Each model of licenses does not include any DVD.
*1 Multi licenses are available for the Sysmac Studio (3, 10, 30, or 50 licenses).
*2 The FQ-M series is supported by Sysmac Studio version 1.01 or higher.
Touch Finder
* AC Adapter and Battery are sold separately.
Bend resistant Cables for FQ-M Series
Appearance Type Model
Color
NPN
EtherCAT communication function not provided
FQ-MS120
PNP FQ-MS125
Monochrome
NPN FQ-MS120-M
PNP FQ-MS125-M
Color
NPN
EtherCAT communication function provided
FQ-MS120-ECT
PNP FQ-MS125-ECT
Monochrome
NPN FQ-MS120-M-ECT
PNP FQ-MS125-M-ECT
Product name Specifications Model StandardsNumber of
licenses Media
Sysmac Studio
Standard Edition
Ver.1.@@ *2
The Sysmac Studio provides an integrated development envi-
ronment to set up, program, debug, and maintain NJ-series
Controllers and other Machine Automation Controllers, as well
as EtherCAT slaves.
Sysmac Studio runs on the following OS.
Windows XP (Service Pack 3 or higher, 32-bit version) /
Vista (32-bit version)/7 (32-bit/64-bit version)
The Sysmac Studio Standard Edition DVD includes Support
Software to set up EtherNet/IP Units,
DeviceNet slaves, Serial Communications Units, and Support
Software for creating screens on HMIs (CX-Designer).
For details, refer to the Sysmac Integrated Catalogue (P072).
--- (Media only) DVD SYSMAC-SE200D ---
1 license *1 --- SYSMAC-SE201L ---
Sysmac Studio
Vision Edition
Ver.1.@@
Sysmac Studio Vision Edition is a limited license that provides
selected functions required for Vision Sensor FQ-M settings.
Because this product is a license only, you need the Sysmac
Studio Standard Edition DVD media to install it.
1 license --- SYSMAC-VE001L ---
Appearance Type Model
DC power supply FQ-MD30
AC/DC/battery * FQ-MD31
Appearance Type Model
For EtherCAT and Ethernet cable
Angle: M12/ Straight: RJ45
Cable length: 5 m FQ-MWNL005
Cable length: 10 m FQ-MWNL010
For EtherCAT and Ethernet cable
Straight type (M12/RJ45)
Cable length: 5m FQ-WN005-E
Cable length: 10 m FQ-WN010-E
For EtherCAT cable
Angle type (M12/M12)
Cable length: 5 m FQ-MWNEL005
Cable length: 10 m FQ-MWNEL010
For EtherCAT cable